MINIFLEX MODULE SIDE-VIEW
All modules with diameter 0.96mm and 1.4mm are also available as 90º side-view versions. This includes flexible and
rigid systems.
Code No. Working Working Viewing Field of Image
diameter (mm) length (mm) direction View bundle (pix.)
MFMOF.100500.9050 1.0 500 90° 50° 6,000
MFMOF.101000.9050 1.0 1000 90° 50° 6,000
MFMOF.101500.9050 1.0 1500 90° 50° 6,000
MFMOF.1400500.9050 1.4 500 90° 50° 10,000
MFMOF.1401000.9050 1.4 1000 90° 50° 10,000
MFMOF.1401500.9050 1.4 1500 90° 50° 10,000
MFMOS.100150.9050 1.0 150 90° 50° 6,000
MFMOS.100250.9050 1.0 250 90° 50° 6,000
MFMOS.100500.9050 1.0 500 90° 50° 6,000
MFMOS.140150.9050 1.4 150 90° 50° 10,000
MFMOS.140250.9050 1.4 250 90° 50° 10,000
MFMOS.140500.9050 1.4 500 90° 50° 10,000
0299 - 102 -